

Agency: Sri Nivash Kumar

Ag No - 19 (EBD) 2020-21

Malaypur - Barhat PWD Road to Kofusa Road.

Head - MMBISY (50)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jammu

DIVISION

Barhat

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 2726

MB No - 2726

5th on A/c Bill

Name of work:- Construction of Road from
Malappuram Barhat p.w. road to
Koyra, Block-Barhat under-MMBSP.

Agency:- Sri Nivash Kumar

Agreement No- 19(SBSP)/2020-2021.

Date of Commencement- 19/07/2020.

Date of Completion- 18/07/2021.

Date of Actual Completion- 07/12/2021.

Further Measurement

Bill

08/11/23
S.E.

Continuation

08/11/23
S.E.

Abstract of Cost of Sth on Akshil

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P/V and fixing bench mark - etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item (1/1) = 1.50 km @ Rs 32848.82/km Rs 49,272.50					
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing old land etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item (2/2) = 0.53 Ha @ Rs 51133.76/Ha Rs 27,101.20					
(3/4) Construction of Embankment etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item (3/4) = 93.77 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³ Rs 16,430.20					
(4/5) Construction of Embankment etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item (4/5) = 610.88 m ³ @ Rs 135.12/m ³ Rs 82,572.20					
(5/6) Const of Cotton shoulder etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item No (5/6) = 1110.33 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs 1,96,373.50					
(6/7) Construction of Subgrade etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item No (6/7) = 3042.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs 5,38,008.20					
(7/8) Const of G.S.B. grading etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item No (7/8) = 1063.35 m ³ @ Rs 1702.13/m ³ Rs 18,09,960.20					
(8/9) P/V laying W.B.M. gts etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (23) Item (8/9) = 426.08 m ³ @ Rs 2260.83/m ³ Rs 9,63,249.20					
(9/10) P/V and applying surface coat etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (24) Item No (9/10) = 4585.65 m ² @ Rs 45.57/m ² Rs 2,08,968.20					

Rs 38,91,903.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs	61,54,693.00
(18/21) S/F/F of 600mm circular ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (18/21)					
= 6.0 Nos @ Rs 3471.41/each Rs					20,828.00
(19/22) S/F/F of 600mm Circular ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (19/22)					
= 4.0 Nos @ Rs 4697.08/each Rs					18,788.00
(20/23) S/F/F of 800x600 mm floor slab					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (20/23)					
= 6.0 Nos @ Rs 6598.31/each Rs					39,590.00
(21/24) S/F/F of 600x450 mm floor slab					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (21/24)					
= 4.0 Nos @ Rs 4571.62/each Rs					18,286.00
(22/26) P/v Road marking on B.T. Portch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (22/26)					
= 242.0 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs					1,77,976.00
(23/27) P/v Road marking on C.C. Portch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (23/27)					
= 40.0 m ² @ Rs 835.34/m ² Rs					33,414.00
(24/28) S/F/F of Boundary pillars - ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (24/28)					
= 32.0 Nos @ Rs 484.52/each Rs					15,505.00
(25/29) P/v erecting direction board - ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (25/29)					
= 6.0 Nos @ Rs 11669.73/each Rs					70,018.00
(26/30) P/v and Poring masonry - Bound. ch					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (25) Item (26/30)					
= 5.0 Nos @ Rs 9346.00/each Rs					46,730.00
					Rs 65,95,828.00

Continuation

Continuation